

Max Well

Price list
2024-2025.

PERIOD	SERVICE	PRICE BAM	PRICE EUR	SERVICE	PRICE BAM	PRICE EUR
01.1228.12.	BED/BREAKFAST	70,00	36,00	HALF BOARD	90,00	46,00
28.1206.01.	BED/BREAKFAST	105,00	54,00	HALF BOARD	125,00	64,00
06.0114.01.	BED/BREAKFAST	80,00	41,00	HALF BOARD	100,00	51,00
14.0107.02.	BED/BREAKFAST	70,00	36,00	HALF BOARD	90,00	46,00
07.0218.02.	BED/BREAKFAST	80,00	41,00	HALF BOARD	100,00	51,00
18.0231.03.	BED/BREAKFAST	70,00	36,00	HALF BOARD	90,00	46,00

Prices are per person and per night in the room, for accomodation- brekfast and half board breakfast serving as buffet, dinner, three-meal selection | Ski storage provided | free Wi-Fi | Pet-friendly

Discounts and fees

staying in the apartment, 10% fee | Children under 6, no charge | Children 6 to 12, 30% discount | 30% fee for one bedroom

Residential tax 3,00 BAM/per day for persons over 18 years old Residential tax 2,00 BAM/ per day for 12 to 18 years old Insurance 0,50 BAM/per day for all persons over 6 years old

Parking with extra charge
(CHECK IN) after 13:00 | (CHECK OUT) until 10:00 AM
30% advance payment is mandatory to confirm reservation
In the event of a significant increase in prices on the market, we reserve the right to change prices.

Contact info:

E-mail:rezervacije@oc-jahorina.com

Tel: +387 65 766 034 +387 66 705 062 Your Olympic Center Jahorina